60
19
06
 –
 B
05
1
–

Areas of use
Dimensional drawings
Dimensional table MC
with single mirrors
Dimensional table MC with
continuous mirror
other heights on request
Type Meas.
A [mm]
Meas.
B [mm]
Meas.
C [mm]
MC-1002 1000 500 400
MC-1303 1300 400 300
MC-1304 1300 300 300
Type Meas.
A [mm]
Meas.
D [mm]
MC-1000 1000   974
MC-1300 1300 1274
MC-1600 1600 1574
MC-1900 1900 1874
MC
Leuze lumiflex
Order numbers
*) suited for multiple light beam safety devices with single beams like COMPACT

Range Reduction in the stated Multi beam safety light barrier range per
deflection of approx. 10 %
Ordering Information
Type Order No.
MC-1002 (2 single mirrors, 500 mm interval) *) 549302
MC-1303 (3 single mirrors, 400 mm interval) *) 549303
MC-1304 (4 single mirrors, 300 mm interval) *) 549304
MC-1000 (1 continuous mirror, height 974 mm) **) 549310
MC-1300 (1 continuous mirror, height 1274 mm) **) 549313
MC-1600 (1 continuous mirror, height 1574 mm) **) 549316
MC-1900 (1 continuous mirror, height 1874 mm) **) 549319